"

HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

From:
Humimic Medical
110 Augusta Arbor Way

Quote Number
Quote Date

Total

Greenville, SC 29605

sales@production.humimic.com

Billing Shipping

address address

Kira Kira

Gerasimova Gerasimova

Cedars Sinai  Cedars Sinai

PO Box 48955 8700 Beverly

Los Angeles, CABIvd

90048 Los Angeles, CA

90048
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
1 1500 Watt Dual Temperature Heat Gun $21.98
(572/1112)

2 Gelatin #0 - Medical Gel By The Pound $35.98
2 Gelatin #3 - Medical Gel By The Pound $35.98
3 Gelatin #4 - Medical Gel By The Pound $35.98
3 Gelatin #2 - Medical Gel By The Pound $35.98
3 Gelatin #5 Medical Gel By The Pound $35.98
5 Stainless Steel Spoon $5.98
1 18 QUART COOKER $74.99
3 Gelatin #1 - Medical Gel By The Pound $35.98
5 Gelatin #0 - Medical Gel By The Pound $35.98
5 Gelatin #3 - Medical Gel By The Pound $35.98

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com

Quote

QUO-233276
March 6, 2024

$1,275.33

Sub Total

$21.98

$71.96
$71.96
$107.94
$107.94
$107.94
$29.90
$74.99
$107.94
$179.90
$179.90
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https://production.humimic.com
https://humimic.com/product/1500-watt-dual-temperature-heat-gun-5721112/
https://humimic.com/product/1500-watt-dual-temperature-heat-gun-5721112/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-0-ballistic-gelatin-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-3-medical-gel-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-4-medical-gel-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-2-ballistic-gelatin-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-5-medical-gel-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/stainless-steel-spoon/
https://humimic.com/product/18-quart-cooker/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-1-medical-gelatin-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-0-ballistic-gelatin-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-3-medical-gel-by-the-pound/
https://production.humimic.com
https://production.humimic.com/oldsite
mailto:sales@production.humimic.com

Quote

" -

HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price  Sub Total
1 Multicultural Dye Pack $212.98 $212.98
Subtotal: $1,275.33

**Use UPS account

Sl number A933R5%¥*
Payment Purchase Order
method:

Total: $1,275.33

This is a fixed price quote.

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com
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https://humimic.com/product/multicultural-dye-pack/
https://production.humimic.com
https://production.humimic.com/oldsite
mailto:sales@production.humimic.com

