

From:

Humimic Medical

110 Augusta Arbor Way Greenville, SC 29605 sales@production.humimic.com

Quote Date	March 6, 2024	
Total	\$1,275.33	

Billing Shipping address address

Kira Kira

Gerasimova Gerasimova Cedars Sinai Cedars Sinai PO Box 48955 8700 Beverly

Los Angeles, CABIvd

90048 Los Angeles, CA

90048

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	1500 Watt Dual Temperature Heat Gun (572/1112)	\$21.98	\$21.98
2	Gelatin #0 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$35.98	\$71.96
2	Gelatin #3 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$35.98	\$71.96
3	Gelatin #4 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$35.98	\$107.94
3	Gelatin #2 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$35.98	\$107.94
3	Gelatin #5 Medical Gel By The Pound	\$35.98	\$107.94
5	Stainless Steel Spoon	\$5.98	\$29.90
1	18 QUART COOKER	\$74.99	\$74.99
3	Gelatin #1 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$35.98	\$107.94
5	Gelatin #0 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$35.98	\$179.90
5	Gelatin #3 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$35.98	\$179.90



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Multicultural Dye Pack	\$212.98	\$212.98

Subtotal:	\$1,275.33
Shipping:	**Use UPS account number A933R5***
Payment method:	Purchase Order
Total:	\$1,275.33

This is a fixed price quote.